GRANDLECTURERS'MONTIILYSCHEDULE

(All Grand lecturers'meetings begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting SOI-School offustruction

MONTH]

August

GRAND LECTURERS NAME

Don Todd

Meal is 1 hour before Meeting

Day

Lodge Name & No.

Type of Meeting

1

Winchester #158 (1:00 pm)
Dekalb #358 (7:00 pm)

el IEN] o)y RV, | JN =N JHUS}

9

10

11

12

e foo — — | — = e f— }——

13

14

15

16

17

18

G- —

19

20

21

22

pt—— e e e —

23

Hillsboro #382 (7:00 pm)
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Warren#125 (7:00 pm)
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'THIS FORMIS TOBE COMPLETEDA ND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE

'OFFICE NOLATER THAN THE Ist OF EACH MONTH prior to the event




Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting SOI-School ofInstruction

GRAND LECTURERS' MONTHLY SCHEDULE

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.)

Septembe

MONTH, GRAND LECTURERS NAME

Don Todd

Meal is 1hour before Meeting

Day

Lodge Name & No.

Type of Meeting

Estill Springs #561 (7:00pm)
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Shelbyville Benevolent #122
(7:00pm)
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Andrew Jackson #68 (7:00pm)
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THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE

"OFFICE NOLATER THAN THE Ist OFEACH MONTH prior to the event




THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE
OFFICE NOLATER THAN THE 1st OFEACH MONTH prior to the event




