GRANDLECTURERS'MONTIILYSCHEDULE

(All Grand lecturers'meetings begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting SOI-School offustruction

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME			
August	Don Todd	Meal is 1 hour before Meeting		
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type of Meeting		
1				İ
2	Winchester #158 (1:00 pm) Dekalb #358 (7:00 pm)			
3				
4				
5			-	
6			Silver and the second s	
7			1	
8			1	
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15			İ	
16				
17				1
18				1
19]]
20				
21				-
22				I
23	Hillsboro #382 (7:00 pm)			
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30	Warren#125 (7:00 pm)			
31				

THIS FORMIS TO BE COMPLETEDAND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OF EACH MONTH prior to the event

GRAND LECTURERS' MONTHLY SCHEDULE

(All Grand lecturers' meetings begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.)

Type of Meeting: OV-Official Visit SM-Special Meeting SOI-School ofInstruction

MONTH	GRAND LECTURERS NAME			
Septembe	Don Todd	Meal is 1hour before Meeting		And the state of t
Day	Lodge Name & No.	Type of Meeting		
1				İİ
2	Estill Springs #561 (7:00pm)			
3			-	1 1
4	T			
5			1	
6	Decherd #567 Eat 2p OV 3p Ezel #381 (7:00pm)			
7				'
8				11
9				i
10				
11				II i
12			i	1
13			l	
14				III I
15				
16			1	li
17				
18				
19				
20	1			
21				
22	Shelbyville Benevolent #122 (7:00pm)			
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29	Andrew Jackson #68 (7:00pm)			
30				
31			П	T

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE GRAND LODGE
OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE 1st OFEACH MONTH prior to the event

